

Nitin Chauhan Vs. Mohar Singh

Cr.MP(M) No. 1490 of 2025

28.06.2025 Present: Mr. Rajat Kumar, Advocate, for the applicant.

Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and
is granted a week's time to place on record some
documents. List thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

28th June, 2025
(ravinder)