

CrMPM No. 1490 of 2025

25.07.2025 Present: Mr. Rajat Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Documents in terms of order dated
28.06.2025 are awaited. Let the petition be
processed further in terms of the aforesaid order.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.07.2025
(Shalini)