

Nitin Chauhan Vs. Mohan Singh

Cr. MP(M) No. 1490 of 2025

10.12.2025 Present: Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate, Proxy Counsel,
for the petitioner.

As prayed, list the matter for consideration
after four weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

10th December, 2025
(Chander)